Contents
S
up
p
ly
 s
ys
te

• 2 batteries 9.6 V
• Spray WD-40®
Ordering Information
Pressing tools for Mepla and Mapress pressfitting systems
Noise level at user's ear 68 dB(A)
Vibration value ≤  2.5 m/s²
Nominal force 19 kN
Protection degree IP 20
Net weight 1.5 kg
Temperature range during operation -20 - +60 °C
Voltage tool 9.6 V DC
Power input pressing tool 240 W
Ampere-hour capacity 3.0 Ah
Article no. Nominal voltage / Mains frequency Power input
W
Plug type PU1
691.010.P5.3 230 V / 50 - 60 Hz 70 BS 1363 A 1
691.012.1P.3 NEW 115 V / 50 - 60 Hz 70 CEE 17 yellow 1
4 Geberit Supply Systems Tooling 2010
Pressing tools
Pressing tools for Mepla and Mapress pressfitting systems
Pressing tool ACO 201, in case
Application
• For pressing Mepla and Mapress pressfitting systems
Characteristics
• Geberit compatibility 2
Product Details
Additional Note
• Case
• Pressing device
• Battery charger
• 2 batteries 14.4 V
• Spray WD-40®
Ordering Information
Vibration value ≤ 2.5 m/s²
Nominal force 32 kN
Protection degree IP 20
Noise level at user's ear 68 dB(A)
Net weight 3.1 kg
Temperature range during operation -20 - +60 °C
Voltage tool 14.4 V DC
Power input pressing tool 375 W
Ampere-hour capacity 2.4 Ah
Article no. Nominal voltage / Mains frequency Power input
W
Plug type PU1
691.215.P5.3 230 V / 50 - 60 Hz 70 BS 1363 A 1
691.217.1P.3 115 V / 50 - 60 Hz 275 CEE 17 yellow 1
Pressing tools
Pressing tools for Mepla and Mapress pressfitting systems
Geberit Supply Systems Tooling 2010 5
Pressing tool ECO 201, in case
Application
• For pressing Mepla and Mapress pressfitting systems
Characteristics
• Geberit compatibility 2
Product Details
Additional Note
• Case
• Pressing device
• Spray WD-40®
Ordering Information
Vibration value ≤  2.5 m/s²
Nominal force 32 kN
Protection degree IP 20
Noise level at user's ear 77 dB(A)
Cable length 5 m
Protection class II
Net weight 4.0 kg
Temperature range during operation -20 - +60 °C
Article no. Nominal voltage / Mains frequency Power input
W
Plug type PU1
691.210.P5.3 230 V / 50 Hz 400 BS 1363 A 1
691.212.1P.3 115 V / 50 Hz 400 CEE 17 yellow 1
6 Geberit Supply Systems Tooling 2010
Pressing tools
Pressing tools for Mepla and Mapress pressfitting systems
Pressing tool EFP 2 in case
Application
• For pressing Mepla and Mapress pressfitting systems
Characteristics
• Geberit compatibility 2
• Swivelling head
Product Details
Additional Note
• Case
• Pressing device
• Gearbox grease
• Spray WD-40®
Ordering Information
Noise level at user's ear 75 dB(A)
Vibration value ≤  2.5 m/s²
Nominal force 32 kN
Cable length 5 m
Protection class II
Protection degree IP 20
Net weight 6.0 kg
Temperature range during operation -20 - +60 °C
Article no. Nominal voltage / Mains frequency Power input
W
Plug type PU1
691.110.P5.3 NEW 230 V / 50 Hz 560 BS 1363 A 1
691.112.1P.3 115 V / 50 Hz 560 CEE 17 yellow 1
Pressing tools
Pressing tools for Mapress pressfitting systems
Geberit Supply Systems Tooling 2010 7
Pressing tools for Mapress pressfitting systems
Pressing tool ECO 301 in case
Application
• For pressing Mapress pressfitting systems
Characteristics
• Geberit compatibility 3
Product Details
Additional Note
• Case
• Pressing device
• Spray WD-40®
Ordering Information
Pressing tools for Mapress pressfitting systems
Vibration value ≤  2.5 m/s²
Noise level at user's ear 75 dB(A)
Nominal force 45 kN
Cable length 5 m
Protection degree IP 20
Net weight 5.0 kg
Temperature range during operation -20 - +60 °C
Protection class II
Article no. Nominal voltage / Mains
frequency
Power input
W
Plug type PU1
691.310.P5.3 230 V / 50 Hz 560 BS 1363 A 1
691.312.1P.3 115 V / 50 Hz 560 CEE 17 yellow 1
691.312.2P.3 125 V / 60 Hz 560 NEMA 1-15P 1
8 Geberit Supply Systems Tooling 2010
Pressing tools
Pressing tools accessories
Pressing tools accessories
Battery charger 9.6 V
Application
• For pressing tool AFP 101
Product Details
Ordering Information
Battery 9.6 V
Application
• For pressing tool AFP 101
Product Details
Ordering Information
Power supply adaptor 9.6 V New
Application
• For pressing tool AFP 101
Ordering Information
Pressing tools accessories
Operating voltage 9.6 V DC
Article no. Nominal voltage / Mains frequency Power input
W
Plug type Battery charge time
min
PU1
241.541.P5.1 230 V  / 50-60 Hz 70 BS 1363 A 70 1
241.542.1P.1 NEW 115 V / 50-60 Hz 70 CEE 17 yellow 70 1
Temperature range during operation -10 - +60 °C
Article no. Nominal voltage / Mains frequency Ampere-hour capacity
Ah
PU1
241.543.00.1 9,6 V 3 1
Article no. Nominal voltage / Mains frequency Power input
W
Plug type PU1
691.009.P5.1 230 V / 50 Hz 400 BS 1363 A 1
691.009.1P.1 110 V / 50 Hz 400 CEE 17 yellow 1
Pressing tools
Pressing tools accessories
Geberit Supply Systems Tooling 2010 9
Battery charger 12 V / 14.4 V